
Broodje Döner
Broodje Döner Super
Dürum Döner
Bakje Döner 170gr
Bakje Döner 250gr
Döner Kebap 1kg

DönerDöner MixKalf/Kip
€ 9,99
€ 14,99
€ 9,99
€ 6,49
€ 9,99
€ 32,99

€ 10,99
€ 15,99
€ 10,99
€ 6,49
€ 9,99
€ 32,99

Tosti XL Kaas
Tosti XL Kalf óf Kip
Tosti XL Mix

TostiTosti
€ 4,99
€ 8,99
€ 9,99

Gekoelde Dranken
Red Bull

FrisdrankenFrisdranken
€ 2,49
€ 3,49

Dinsdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Vrijdag

Dinsdag         Brouwhuis
Woensdag     Straakven
Donderdag    Geldrop
Vrijdag           Stiphout

10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 18:00
10:00 - 18:30

LocatiesLocaties

Dürum XL
Broodje XL
Broodje Super XL

MixKalf/Kip
€ 13,99
€ 13,99
€ 17,99

€ 14,99
€ 14,99
€ 18,99

Belettering
& Reclame

Tamer Asci


